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ITEM NTD'000 2022Q3 2022Q2 2022Q1 2021Q3
Operating Revenue 1,212,609 1,401,960 1,509,971 1,291,678
Operating Cost (996,780) (1,238,861) (1,357,961) (1,241,801)
Gross profit 215,829 163,099 152,010 49,877
Operating Expenses (154,671) (149,392) (144,302) (154,349)
Non-Operating Income (5,196) 17,810 44,520 27,131
Net Income 37,772 10,690 35,440 (56,897)
Key Indices

Gross profit margin 17.80% 11.63% 10.07% 3.86%

Operating profit margin 5.04% 0.98% 0.51% -8.09%

EPS \ 0.26 0.07 0.23 (0.38)
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ITEM NTD'000

Cash and Cash Equivalents
Account Receivable
Inventories

Other Current Assets
Property, plant and equipment
Other Non-current Assets
Total Assets

Short-term loan

Account Payable

Other Current Liabilities
Other Non-Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Total Shareholders’ Equity

Key Indices
Accounts Receivable Turnover
A/R Turnover Days
Debt ratio

S RERER

2022Q3

123,492
1,389,967
1,954,204

571,817
3,643,759

936,135
8,619,374
3,151,478
1,203,473

572,404

848,279
5,775,634
2,843,740

3.13
117
67%

2022Q2

175,957
1,713,597
2,257,012

595,881
3,605,293

888,204
9,235,944
3,184,441
1,709,844

693,226

865,439
6,452,950
2,782,994

3.35
109
70%
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2021Q3

437,836
1,316,490
2,281,241

494,237
3,415,796
1,123,410
9,069,010
2,904,310
1,460,745

803,748

926,745
6,095,548
2,973,462

3.58
103
67%
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ITEM NTD'000

Net cash inflow (out) from operating activities

Net cash inflow (out) from investing activities

Net cash inflow (out) from financing activities

Effects of exchange rate changes on the balance of cash
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period
Capital expenditures

Free Cash Flow

2022Q3

293,568
(76,573)
(157,698)
(111,762)
175,957
123,492
(43,624)

249,944

2022Q2

(14,251)
(184,883)
188,019
52,212
134,860
175,957
(76,219)

(90,470)
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2021Q3

(174,510)
(216,495)
248,525
(16,238)
596,554
437,836
(14,125)

(188,635)
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